
Name Given NameFamily Name E-mail 1 - Value Organization 1 - Name

Aaron Kressig Aaron Kressig aaron.kressig@westernresources.org Western Resources

Abram Pearce Abram Pearce abrampearce@townofpinedale.us Pinedate

Alex Beaton Alex Beaton Alex.beaton@evgo.com EV GO

Alicia Cox Alicia Cox alicia@ytcleancities.org

Amber Pollock Amber Pollock apollock@casperwy.gov

Dick, Andrew Andrew Dick Andrew.Dick@electrifyamerica.com

Andy Hewitt Andy Hewitt ahewitt@bvea.coop Bridger Valley Coop

Ann Espino Ann Espino annespinosarealty@gmail.com

O'Dell, Anne Anne O'Dell Anne_O'Dell@nps.gov

Betsey Hale Betsey Hale betseyh@cheyenneleads.org Cheyenne Leads

Brent Keay Brent Keay brent_keay@nps.gov Park Service

Brian Brian Brian_Bergsma@nps.gov

Charlotte Frei Charlotte Frei cfrei@tetoncountywy.gov Teton County

chris@wlra.org

Clara Clara cchaffin@cityofdouglas.org

collin.kelly collin. kelly collin.kelly@envirosparkenergy.com Enviro Spark Energy

Cynthia Newman Cynthia Newman cynthia.newman@icloud.com

St. Vincent, Dale J Dale St. Vincent Dale_St_Vincent@nps.gov

David David David_Reus@nps.gov

David Peters David Peters dpeters@aashto.org AASHTO

Deborah Kapiloff Deborah Kapiloff deborah.kapiloff@westernresources.org Western Resources

Dustin Woods Dustin Woods dustin.woods@dot.gov FHWA

Eric Byan Eric Byan ebyan@garamaninc.com Garaman Inc

Erik Lundeen Erik Lundeen Erik.Lundeen@blackhillscorp.com

fastlane@rtconnect.net Fast Lane

Francesca Wahl Francesca Wahl fwahl@tesla.com Tesla

Grant LaBarbera Grant LaBarbera grantjlabarbera@gmail.com

Grier Bailey Grier Bailey gbailey@cwpma.org

J Fisher J Fisher jfisher@cheyennecity.org

Jack Leitner Jack Leitner jackleitner50@gmail.com

Jamie Flitner Jamie Flitner Jamie.Flitner@wyoleg.gov

Jared Ballew Jared Ballew jared.ballew@chargepoint.com

Jared Routh Jared Routh jared.routh@highwest.coop



Jason Keil Jason Keil jason.keil@blackhillscorp.com Black Hills

Jeff Grant Jeff Grant jeff@antelopebuttefoundation.org Antelope Butte Foundation

Madello, Jennifer Jennifer Madello Jennifer_Madello@nps.gov

Jerimiah Rieman Jerimiah Rieman jrieman@wyo-wcca.org

Parker, Jesse B Jesse Parker jesse_parker@nps.gov

Brown, Jessica Jessica Brown Jessica_h_brown@nps.gov

Jim Jim jbeckmann@carbonpower.com

Jim Burness Jim Burness jburness@nationalcarcharging.com

Jim Fenton Jim Fenton jim@fen-en.com Solar Electrification

Gajkowski, Jim R Jim Gajkowski Jim_Gajkowski@nps.gov

Joe Kluberton Joe Kluberton joe@cesolar.com

Joe Roth Joe Roth joer@precorp.coop

johnb@wyomingoutdoorcouncil.org

Gallegos, Joni L Joni Gallegos Joni_Gallegos@nps.gov

Julie Nations Julie Nations Jnations@ta-petro.com

Justin Ackley Justin Ackley justin.ackley@chargepoint.com

Justin Wilson Justin Wilson justin.wilson@chargepoint.com

Katie Legerski Katie Legerski katie@agcwyo.org Wyoming Contractors Assoc

Keith Carman Keith Carman kcarman@tristategt.org Tri State G&T

Kim Porter Kim Porter kimp@elitemininginc.com

Kip Roberson Kip Roberson kroberson@tclib.org Teton County Library

Leo Pueblitz Leo Pueblitz leo.pueblitz@cesolar.com CE Solar

Lindsey Stegall Lindsey Stegall Lindsey.Stegall@evgo.com EV GO

Chan, Lynn R Lynn Chan Lynn_Chan@nps.gov

Mark Mark Mark_H_Hartsoe@nps.gov

Davison, Mark A Mark Davison Mark_Davison@nps.gov

Mark Hines Mark Hines mhines@dowl.com

Marlow Scherbel Marlow Scherbel marlowescherbel@gmail.com

Marsha Allen Marsha Allen marsha0124@qwestoffice.net

Matt Fitzgibbon Matt Fitzgibbon mfitzgibbon@tristategt.org

Megan Cormier Megan Cormier mcormier@deloitte.com Deloitte

Melissa DeFratis Melissa DeFratis melissa.defratis@wyo.gov

Madej, Michael B Michael Madej michael_madej@nps.gov

Michele Irwin Michele Irwin mirwin@powderriverbasin.org Powder River Basin



Frailey, Mike Mike Frailey mfrailey@tristategt.org

Baskerville, Monta Monta Baskerville Monta_Baskerville@nps.gov

Karamyshev, Natalya S. Natalya Karamyshev Natalya_Karamyshev@nps.gov

Pam Thayer Pam Thayer PThayer@rawlins-wyoming.com

Paul Peoples Paul Peoples paul@wethepeoples.us KOA Buffalo

Paul Scherbel Paul Scherbel scherbelpa@gmail.com

Peter Dawes Peter Dawes peter.dawes@moseres.com

Quentin Rogers Quentin Rogers quentinr@precorp.coop Powder River Energy Corp

Randy Cleveland Randy Cleveland kcrv@rtconnect.net

Renee Hahn Renee Hahn renee@arajpb-Casper.org

Rhoni Stafford Rhoni Stafford rstafford@rtconnect.net

Rick Kaysen Rick Kaysen toni403a@msn.com

RJ Kost RJ Kost RJ.Kost@wyoleg.gov

Roger Varley Roger Varley rdvarley@gmail.com Point of Rocks

Russell Cash Russell Cash Russ_Cash@nps.gov Park Service

Ryan Cotton Ryan Cotton rcotton@govhrusa.com City of Lander

sanderson@powderriverbasin.org

Wiley, Sena A Sena Wiley Sena_Wiley@nps.gov

Shawn Taylor Shawn Taylor staylor@wyomingrea.org WREA

Sheila Foertsch Sheila Foertsch sdfwytruck@gmail.com

Stacey Splittstoesser Stacey Splittstoesser stacy.splittstoesser@pacificorp.com

Steve Helburn Steve Helburn stevehelburn@gmail.com Big Horn REA

Suder, Steven R Steven Suder Steven_Suder@nps.gov

Tibor Tibor tibor@longboardpower.com

Bailey, Timothy J Timothy Bailey Timothy_Bailey@nps.gov

Tina Hoebelheinrich Tina Hoebelheinrich exec@codychamber.org

Todd Feezer Todd Feezer tfeezer@cityoflaramie.org Laramie

Tom Cashell Tom Cashell tjjcashell@gmail.com Fast Lane

Travis Jacobson Travis Jacobson travis.jacobson@mdu.com MDU

Tyler Peterson Tyler Peterson tpetersen@tritiumcharging.com Tritium Charging

Tyson Waggener Tyson Waggener tysonwaggener@gmail.com

Val Crook Val Crook vcrook@bvea.coop BVEA

Virginia Bodyfelt Virginia Bodyfelt virg@ampup.io Amp Up

Will Washburn Will Washburn will.washburn@highwest.coop HIgh West Energy 



William Policastro William Policastro wpolicastro@blinkcharging.com

Wyoming Auto Dealers Assoc Wyoming Auto Dealers Assoc adminwada@qwestoffice.net


